56
F
ix
tu
re
A
ss
e

66
77
Hazlux M4 Fluorescent Catalogue Numbering System
M3/3
F l u o r e s c e n t
Class I — Zone 2, Groups IIC, IIB, IIA,
— Division 2, Groups A, B, C and D
Class II — Division 1, Groups E, F and G
•UL844
•NEMA 4X, IP66
GASK643 N.A.
Gasket for Hub Covers,
Flat Covers and Bracket
Arms
1-3/4”
Inside Depth VXF10 VXFT10 1/2''
VXF20 VXFT20 3/4''
58
Hazlux M4 Fluorescent Accessories
FIXTURE ASSEMBLY
Wall Mount Bracket Arm
VXB N.A.
Stanchion Bracket Arm
VXA4 1-1/4''
CAT.
NO.
CONDUIT
HUB SIZE
JUNCTION BOX FOR WALL OR CEILING
CAT. NO.
5 Hubs
CAT.  NO.
4 Hubs
CONDUIT
HUB SIZE
COVERS and GASKETS
VHC1 1/2''
VHC2 3/4''
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
Fixture Hanger
Hub Cover
for VXF Boxes
CONDUIT
HUB SIZE
MOUNTING STYLE
CATALOGUE NO. CONDUIT
HUB SIZE
VGT15 VGT22 Clear, Heat Resistant
VGT15R VGT22R Red
VG15G VGT22G Green
VGT15B VGT22B Blue
VGT15A VGT22A Amber
VRE22 Three Sided Exit Sign
CAT. NO.,
150W MAX. LAMP SIZE
CAT. NO.,
200-300W MAX. LAMP SIZE
GLASS GLOBES
DESCRIPTION
— VR22P Dome
— VRA22P Angled
CAT. NO.,
150W MAX. LAMP SIZE
CAT. NO.,
200-300W MAX. LAMP SIZE
REFLECTORS
DESCRIPTION
— VGU22P Polymeric Guard
CAT. NO.,
150W MAX. LAMP SIZE
CAT. NO.,
200-300W MAX. LAMP SIZE
GUARDS